Schitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Magnum Flasche Sekt

offene Klasse

Schiessstand Heerde
11.08.2013 23:05

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SNr
(23)

(42)

(71)

(13)

(27)

(38)

(16)

(64)

(67)

(40)

(33)
(70)
17)
(29)
(41)
(44)

9)

(6)
(66)
(39)
(20)

(8)
(73)
(54)
(25)

®)
(19)

Name

Tegge, Julia
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Jager, Ulrich
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Gehlenbeck, Manfred
SV Woltringhausen

Meyer, Harold
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Meyer, Kerstin
SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Witte, Udo
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Reiner
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Hespos, Wilhelm
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Husmann, Wilhelm
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Plenge, Cedrik
SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Seeger, Anita

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Meyer, Henry

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Kdper, Gerhard

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Klu3mann, Horst

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Jager, Christine

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Meyer Manuel

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Lehmkuhl, Herbert

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Heike

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Husmann, Jannes

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Gehlenbeck, Lars

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Lehmkuhl, Jenny

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Plenge, Rolf

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Logemann, Erika

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Falldorf, Ulrich

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Drafz, Marina

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Wege, Thorsten

SV Heerde—-Kuppendorf
Lehmkuhl, Bianca

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Teiler [1/100 mm]

127

90

130

222

314

359

416

482

106

265

289

450

526

543

613

736

799

95

128

385

638

1036

681

822

1067

210

863

375

443

590

759

625

728

427

749

1226

1056

827

1118

1560

1115

1253

1326

1286

1384

804

994

1218

1419

2154

1187

1191

1530

1010

601

1267

824

817

1197

1488

852

1312

1353

1067

859

1377

1589

1323

1521

1331

1423

1895

1605

1738

2042

1457

2233

2136

1805

3526

2610

Ring
30

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25

25



Schitzenverein
Heerde—-Kuppendorf

Magnum Flasche Sekt
offene Klasse

Schiessstand Heerde
11.08.2013 23:05

Platz
28

29

30

31

SNr
(39)
(59)
(60)

(14)

Name

Witte, Conny

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Kellermann, Nicole

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Kellermann, Jens

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf
Rurade, Angela

SV Heerde-Kuppendorf

Teiler [1/100 mm]

1001

1429

1101

1538

1203

1628

2430

2097

2751

2058

2738

-1

Ring
25
25
23

17



